rolls
smart
arabs
wells
mercy
ferry
suite
dense
bonus
blood
fears
homer
hotel
curve
tries
under
nerve
moore
maria
asian
goods
plate
lynch
shore

basic

minds
adult
ideal
throw
mercy
ferry
suite
risks
zones
blood
fears
exact
human
curve
edges
plots
nerve
twice
maria
asian
locks
moons
heard
ozone

basic

offer
sight
theme
aside
arrow
prize
suite
woman
reach
sport
fears
chips
hotel
curve
souls
plans
nerve
moore
genus
wives
chess
plate
books
shore

forty

Words

rolls
steps
speak
vowel
mercy
ferry
worst
dream
again
facts
votes
chose
focal
beats
grows
jacob
swept
reads
honor
audio
goods
plate
sorts
agree

built

field
smart
great
going
least
exile
truth
mines
nouns
arabs

woman

print
hotel
lands
false
blind
aired
lucas
enemy
heads
goods
pulse
lanka
daily

basic
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63142

85452

82900

04429

33251

98698

72428

74043

33525

26519

87734

92160

52574

46449

39754

09025

67170

32561

34747

37698

54031

48844

62656

56668

66830

91035

64683

82900

86472

59596

41976

72428

74043

20816

40427

58522

36112

52574

95560

71027

80053

29821

06864

51209

37698

61130

32855

00123

03826

50342

63142

32152

10755

04429

33251

40115

95382

92919

33525

88110

35354

35328

30297

12014

93670

09025

67170

14973

34747

37698

54031

48844

52885

38482

66830

Numbers

63142

53841

24773

04429

41237

41268

72428

74043

47831

13198

87734

33484

56257

55704

74269

09025

67738

45606

71304

72555

72080

29363

30216

78299

07392

46145

85452

82900

95492

05783

41833

82748

80472

33525

57120

99848

76496

80540

03655

96069

68477

78235

83147

45031

24395

47782

33224

93281

85641

33325
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owkpj
jfwdk
ausgy
wbdzv
olbbj
wokvs
luicw
wcfql
bxgbu
obvmo
exjve
sxddh
icayt
dxnup
bvzar
htwgj
rxhgu
bpmwl
kcqgcer
uigwg
sgwum
teyib
tgspe
dryuy

ajscg

owkpj

jfwdk

ausgy
vzgrq
kjgel
xdurx
pwvty
wcfql
adrgv
jdtff
matvh
aixgs
Iwk
izjhf
bvzar
wwkpe
rxhgu
bpmwl
icqop
uigwg
dfgza
hgewe
yvrbm
dhsgy

bvfuz

gdbsv
auxhf
omqtb
wbdzv
ezhbu
vuumt
luicw
uupjp
bxgbu
iltdl
exjve
vevvf
sjkgf
uxcxq
evgfb
ygaip
rxhgu
ulzdr
vyfds
zkhrg
ishid
lymzl
crula
ywxey

umrhc

Letters

nuznb
yekji
ecboy
gpjnx
olbbj
oeimx
Xzgoi
wcfql
cyjjb
vothb
cubzz
cgbgm
icayt
xtinv
bvzar
jgtse
gagyb
stmzw
Viwuj
sibyh
sgwum
tsfer
tgspe
dryuy

igliq

owkpj
zpndx
fixmg
oytkt
olbbj
wjznz
luicw
dillw
bxgbu
anrjq
exjve
yfhpg

zsmvi

dulob
yfxle
bgfze
WCSEX
erhwt
pjnmp
rzjjl
sgwum
zuojh
pjoqr
xemjp

lvmlqg
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Place this sheet to the right of the respective eye exercise and you will see how many matches per line are available. The
guide lines are to prevent slipping in the line or to make it easier to find the right position.

Words Numbers Letters
1 2 2
1 1 1
0 2 1
0 2 1
2 1 2
2 0 0
2 2 2
0 2 2
0 2 2
1 0 0
2 1 2
0 0 0
2 1 1
2 0 0
0 0 2
0 2 0
2 1 2
1 0 1
1 1 0
1 2 1
2 1 2
2 1 0
0 0 1
1 0 1
2 1 0
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